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Nutzfläche
Usable area

 1
6 

 2
6 

Beistellteile

additional parts

Hinweis

Lieferzustand lose
Beistellteile prüflingsspezifisch plazieren 
Platte prüflingsspezifisch anpassen  

Note:
Delivery condition loose
Place provided parts specifically for the test item
Adapt the plate specifically to the test item 
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